
FLEXIBLE, TWO-RAIL GUARDRAIL BUILT TO 
ABSORB IMPACTS AND PROTECT YOUR FACILITY

GROUNDBARRIER 
DOUBLE
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GROUNDBARRIER DOUBLE

SafeStop RackEnd Protector 
Double Configuration
Part #: RPD-K-120-307

Includes:  
2 Ends (GBD-K-END-307) 
2 Rails (GBD-K-RAL-307)  
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120.0in  
[3048mm]

19.2in  
[487mm]

127.3in  
[3234mm]

MID POST 
PART NUMBER:  
GBD-K-MID-307 

END POST 
PART NUMBER:  
GBD-K-END-307 

CORNER POST 
PART NUMBER:  
GBD-K-CNR-307 

RAIL KIT 
PART NUMBER:  
GBD-K-RAL-120-307 


